374WATER INC COM USD0.0001

374WATER INC COM USD0.0001

ISIN:  US88583P1049

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00
Price

1.40 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

2.19% (0.03)

US88583P1049
SCWO

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

174 EUR

S&P 500

1.31 USD (1,000)
1.51 USD (100)
1.40 USD

1.43 USD

1.35 USD

1.37 USD
1.396144 USD
178,010
248,531.01

559

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/03/26 ZlE  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US88583P1049&ID_NOTATION=25022956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5a30971f43977f78509addff4eac4284f83fd386ab3cd3882101028ca395d45&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=980505f959d6ce742&time=1714388531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=780fda065f1c896821d5a6d913ab886d8205369a32caee9b999b0f278189af4f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c629fb07c7d5bd9b6&time=1714388531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c02f4220ca8464ef6c6a054c4e4b154b10f0f83e170eefb7a4a0393682ccf065&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5de73e45f1aa39fdc&time=1714388531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f81ce2668f877502c20259aed3babcc8552460331357934133d22ae0909ff4e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=532b1075b4c1fe97b&time=1714388531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=400898f832986b66d027e8d10fd1ea8cf4e004244ea8a441fcf7c6a2393a0331&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=1eba5750179e88276&time=1714388531&tool=RSC

374WATER INC COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
1.40 USD

Difference

General attributes

2.19% (0.03)

ISIN US88583P1049
Symbol SCWO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 174 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.31 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.51 USD (100)
Open 1.40 USD
High 1.43 USD
Low 1.35 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.37 USD
VWAP 1.396144 USD
Volume (pcs) 178,010
Trading volume 248,531.01
Number of trades 559
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.26% -48.91% +86.67%
Perf (abs.) -0.16 -1.34 +0.65
Beta 1.49 1.46 0.53
Volatility 103.16  92.62 99.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price
Nasdaq 2024/04/26 22:00 1.40 USD
Frankfurt 2024/04/26 15:29 1.26 EUR

1.35 USD (138,320
1.26 USD (107,191
1.27 USD (130,864
1.67 USD (202,705
1.52 USD (2024/01/03
1.06 USD (2024/01/05
3.46 USD (2023/06/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.97 USD (2023/12/19)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.25 559
0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=25022956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346867720

374WATER INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
VYREX CORP. [DEL.]

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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